Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report E 1

Amend : Service
Item# Vendor Name Contract No. No. Method of Procurement Contract Period Type
INTERNATIONAL SURVEY RA18145271 06 Sole Source by 7/20/201 T 2024 PCS
1 ASSOCIATES, LLC DBA Justification 07/20/2018 © 09/30720
Original CgﬁpggtSURVEYS Current Annual Original Total Updated Total
Amount Contract Amount Amendment Amount Projected Amount Projected Amount
$218,000.00 $240,000.00 $0.00 $1,526,000.00 $1,526,000.00
Agency # Agency Name Division
0145 University of Arkansas at Little Rock

International Survey will continue to provide services in support of the Arkansas Prevention Needs Assessment (APNA)
survey, impletmented by the AR Dept of Human Services, division of aging, adult and behavioral health services
(DAABHS), Prevention Services. The following components are included in the performance based contract:

. Pride Surveys will design survey questionnaire

. Produce recruitment packets and instructional materials

. Maintain database

. Collect and analyze survey data

. Provide technical assistance to providers and other stakeholders

. Print and deliver survey

Contract Summary

OO WNE

To extend expiration date for vendor to continue providing services in support of the Arkansas Prevention Needs
Purpose for Amendment Assessment (APNA) Survey, implemented initially by DAABHS - Prevention Services. This is renewal six of possible
seven of a Sole Source Justification contract.

Reason for Amendment

No material change

Page 1 of 21




ltem# Vendor Name

Contract No.
2 ARKANSAS FOUNDATION

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

Amend

No.

Original Contract

Contract Summary

Reason for Amendment

No material change

RA20145304
FOR MEDICAL CARE, INC

Current Annual
Amount Contract Amount
$105,000.00 $59,186.00
Agency # Agency Name
0145

Page 2 of 21

05

Sole Source by
Justification

Amendment Amount

$0.00

University of Arkansas at Little Rock

AFMC will produce the archival risk factor databook by providing a clear picture of behavioral health at state, regional,
and county levels in accordance to the grant regulations

To extend expiration date for the vendor to continue producing the Archival Risk Factor (ARF) Databook, provide
Purpose for Amendment trainings for ARF Databook, and provide data collection, analysis, and evaluation reporting. This is renewal five of
possible six of a Sole Source by Justification contract.

Method of Procurement

Contract Period Service

Type
08/20/2019  To  09/30/2024  PCS
Original Total

Updated Total
Projected Amount Projected Amount
$420,000.00 $420,000.00

Division




Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

Contract Summary

below:

Reason for Amendment

No material change

Amend : Service
Item# Vendor Name Contract No. No. Method of Procurement Contract Period Type
ARKANSAS STATE RA22145370 01 Sole Source by 2/01/2022 T 2024 PCS
3 CHAMBER OF COMMERCE Justification 02/01/20 © 06/30720
Original Contract Current Annual Original Total Updated Total
Amount Contract Amount Amendment Amount Projected Amount Projected Amount
$203,821.00 $72,577.00 ($58,667.00) $203,821.00 $145,154.00
Agency # Agency Name Division
0145 University of Arkansas at Little Rock

The Arkansas Small Business and Technology Development Center is federally funded by the U.S. Small Business

Administration. The Contractor was specifically named in UA Little Rock's grant proposal as a federal subaward
recipient for the Community Navigator Pilot Program.

The Contractor shall provide entrepreneurial and small business services to its designated geographic territory,
including Individual confidential consulting, training and events, and outreach resulting in achievement of deliverables

Number of training hours: 240 Number of clients trained: 1,200

This amendment is to decrease the TPC, and reduce the amount of funding available under this agreement and the
Purpose for Amendment MOA entered into by the parties on the 4th day of January, 2022.

Page 3 of 21



Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

Amend : Service
Item# Vendor Name Contract No. No. Method of Procurement Contract Period Type
PHOENIX YOUTH AND RA22145372 01 Sole Source by 2/01/2022 T 2024 PCS
4 FAMILY SERVICES Justification 02/01/20 © 06/30/20
Original Contract Current Annual Original Total Updated Total
Amount Contract Amount Amendment Amount Projected Amount Projected Amount
$157,980.00 $50,077.00 ($59,788.00) $157,980.00 $98,192.00
Agency # Agency Name Division
0145 University of Arkansas at Little Rock

Contract Summary

Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change

The Arkansas Small Business and Technology Development Center is federally funded by the U.S. Small Business Administration.
The Contractor was specifically named in UA Little Rock's grant proposal as a federal subaward recipient for the Community
Navigator Pilot Program.

The Contractor shall provide entrepreneurial and small business services to its designated geographic territory, including individual
confidential consulting, training and events, and outreach resulting in achievement of deliverables below:

Number of unique clients: 50

Dollar amount of loan requests: $225,000

Dollar amount of approved loans: $168,750

Number of counseling hours: 100

Number of training hours: 60

Number of clients trained: 25

Number of clients receiving funding for starting a business: 10

Number of clients receiving funding for existing business operations: 15

Number of jobs created and retained:15

Aggregate % increase in client gross revenue: 15%

This amendment is to reduce the amount of funding and TPC available under this PCS agreement and the
MOA entered into by the parties on the 4th day of January, 2021.

Page 4 of 21




Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

ltem#

Original Contract
Amount
$100,000.00

Agency #
0145

Contract Summary

Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change

Vendor Name

5 ST. FRANCIS HOUSE NWA
DBA COMMUNITY CLINIC

Amend : Service
Contract No. '\,  Method of Procurement Contract Period Type
RA23145416 01 Request for Proposal 10/24/2022 To 12/31/2023 PCS
Current Annual Original Total Updated Total
Contract Amount Amendment Amount Projected Amount Projected Amount
$100,000.00 $0.00 $400,000.00 $400,000.00
Agency Name Division

University of Arkansas at Little Rock

Contractor has been awarded this contract in a RFP process and will serve Region 1 in Arkansas. Region 1 covers the
following counties in Arkansas: Baxter, Benton, Boone, Carroll, Crawford, Franklin, Johnson, Logan, Madison, Marion,
Newton, Pope, Scott, Searcy, Sebastian, Van Buren, and Washington.

Guiding principles are set forth by the American Request Plan Act (ARPA) Supplement- Prevention Network Expansion
and Enhancement (PNEE) Grant, Division of Aging, Adult, and Behavioral Health Services (DAABHS) Requirements,
and the Arkansas Department of Human Services - Division of Behavioral Health Services (DBHS) Rules of Practice
and Procedure (RoPaP) within five designated catchment areas for the entire state of Arkansas. The ARPA
Supplement-PNEE grants are supplemental funds from the Substance Abuse Block Grant (SABG) that will develop a
statewide faith-based anti-stigma alcohol, tobacco, and other drugs (ATOD) prevention campaign to include training,
prevention education, and unified messaging to Arkansas communities. Prior to the ARPA Supplement Grant, Arkansas
didn't have science-informed interventions focused on ATOD in the faith-based community.

To extend expiration date to continue prevention services to Arkansas communities, within the designated region, while
meeting all the requirements set for by the Federal ARPA-PNEE Grant and DAABHS - Prevention Services. This is
renewal one of possible four of RFP-FB-23-003.

Page 5 of 21




Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

ltem#

Original Contract
Amount
$100,000.00

Agency #
0145

Contract Summary

Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change

Vendor Name

6 CONWAY COUNTY
COMMUNITY SERVICE, INC.

Amend : Service
Contract No. '\,  Method of Procurement Contract Period Type
RA23145417 01 Request for Proposal 10/24/2022 To 12/31/2023 PCS
Current Annual Original Total Updated Total
Contract Amount Amendment Amount Projected Amount Projected Amount
$100,000.00 $0.00 $400,000.00 $400,000.00
Agency Name Division

University of Arkansas at Little Rock

Contractor has been awarded this contract in a RFP and will serve Region 3. Region 3 covers the following counties in
Arkansas: Conway, Faulkner, Grant, Hot Springs, Jefferson, Lonoke, Perry, Pulaski, Saline, and Yell.

Guiding principles are set forth by the American Request Plan Act (ARPA) Supplement - Prevention Network Expansion
and Enhancement (PNEE) Grant, Division of Aging, Adult, and Behavioral Health Services (DAABHS) Requirements,
and the Arkansas Department of Human Services - Division of Behavioral Health Services (DBHS) Rules of Practice
and Procedure (RoPaP) within five designated catchment areas for the entire state of Arkansas. The ARPA
Supplement-PNEE grants are supplemental funds from the Substance Abuse Block Grant (SABG) that will develop a
statewide faith-based anti-stigma alcohol, tobacco, and other drugs (ATOD) prevention campaign to include training,
prevention education, and unified messaging to Arkansas communities. Prior to the ARPA Supplement Grant, Arkansas
didn't have science-informed interventions focused on ATOD in the faith-based community.

To extend expiration date to continue prevention services to Arkansas communities, within the designated region, while
meeting all the requirements set for by the Federal ARPA-PNEE Grant and DAABHS - Prevention Services. This is
renewal one of possible four of RFP-FB-23-003.

Page 6 of 21




Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

0145

Contract Summary

Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change

Amend : Service
Item# Vendor Name Contract No. No. Method of Procurement Contract Period Type
7 BRIDGING THE GAPS OF RA23145423 01 Request for Proposal 11/21/2022 To 12/31/2023 PCS
ARKANSAS
Original Contract Current Annual Original Total Updated Total
Amount Contract Amount Amendment Amount Projected Amount Projected Amount
$100,000.00 $100,000.00 $0.00 $400,000.00 $400,000.00
Agency # Agency Name Division

University of Arkansas at Little Rock

Contractor has been awarded this contract in a RFP process and will serve Region 4 in Arkansas. Region 4 covers the
following counties in Arkansas: Calhoun, Clark, Columbia, Dallas, Garland, Hempstead, Howard, Lafayette, Little River,
Miller, Montgomery, Nevada, Ouachita, Pike, Polk, Sevier, and Union.

Guiding principles are set forth by the American Request Plan Act (ARPA) Supplement - Prevention Network Expansion
and Enhancement (PNEE) Grant, Division of Aging, Adult, and Behavioral Health Services (DAABHS) Requirements,
and the Arkansas Department of Human Services - Division of Behavioral Health Services (DBHS) Rules of Practice
and Procedure (RoPaP) within five designated catchment areas for the entire state of Arkansas. The ARPA
Supplement-PNEE grants are supplemental funds from the Substance Abuse Block Grant (SABG) that will develop a
statewide faith-based anti-stigma alcohol, tobacco, and other drugs (ATOD) prevention campaign to include training,
prevention education, and unified messaging to Arkansas communities. Prior to the ARPA Supplement Grant, Arkansas
didn't have science-informed interventions focused on ATOD in the faith-based community.

To extend expiration date to continue prevention services to Arkansas communities, within the designated region, while
meeting all the requirements set for by the Federal ARPA-PNEE Grant and DAABHS - Prevention Services. This is
renewal one of possible four of RFP-FB-23-007.

Page 7 of 21




Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

ltem#
8
Original Contract

Amount
$100,000.00

Agency #
0145

Contract Summary

Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change

Vendor Name

RESEARCH SOLUTIONS,
INC.

Contract No.
RA23145424

Current Annual
Contract Amount

$100,000.00

Agency Name

Amend ; Service
No.  Method of Procurement Contract Period Type
01 RequestforProposal  17/21/2022  To  12/31/2023  PCS

Original Total Updated Total
Amendment Amount Projected Amount Projected Amount
$0.00 $400,000.00 $400,000.00
Division

University of Arkansas at Little Rock

Contractor has been awarded this contract in a RFP process and will serve Region 2 in Arkansas. Region 2 covers the following
counties in Arkansas: Clay, Cleburne, Craighead, Crittenden, Cross, Fulton, Greene, Independence, Izard, Jackson, Lawrence,
Mississippi, Poinsett, Randolph, Sharp, Stone, White, and Woodruff.

Guiding principles are set forth by the American Request Plan Act (ARPA) Supplement-Prevention Network Expansion and
Enhancement (PNEE) Grant, Division of Aging, Adult, and Behavioral Health Services (DAABHS) Requirements, and the Arkansas
Department of Human Services - Division of Behavioral Health Services (DBHS) Rules of Practice and Procedure (RoPaP) within five
designated catchment areas for the entire state of Arkansas. The ARPA Supplement-PNEE grants are supplemental funds from the
Substance Abuse Block Grant (SABG) that will develop a statewide faith-based anti-stigma alcohol, tobacco, and other drugs (ATOD)
prevention campaign to include training, prevention education, and unified messaging to Arkansas communities. Prior to the ARPA
Supplement Grant, Arkansas didn't have science-informed interventions focused on ATOD in the faith-based community.

To extend expiration date to continue prevention services to Arkansas communities, within the designated region,
while meeting all the requirements set for by the Federal ARPA-PNEE Grant and DAABHS - Prevention Services.
This is renewal one of possible four of RFP-FB-23-007.

Page 8 of 21




Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

Original Contract

Current Annual
Amount Contract Amount
$245,000.00 $245,000.00
Agency #

Agency Name
0385

Department of Veteran Affairs

Contract Summary

Reason for Amendment

No material change

Page 9 of 21

Invitation for Bid

Amendment Amount

$0.00

VETERAN'S HEADSTONE INSTALLATION SERVICES

Purpose for Amendment VETERAN'S HEADSTONE INSTALLATION SERVICES

Amend
ltem# Vendor Name Contract No. No. Method of Procurement
9 ROEL MARTINEZ LOPEZ 4600049329 01

Contract Period

Service
09/01/2021

Type
TGS

To 08/31/2024

Original Total
Projected Amount

Updated Total
$800,000.00

Projected Amount
$800,000.00

Division




Contract Summary TRANSITIONAL HOUSING

Purpose for Amendment Extend date for one year.

Reason for Amendment

No material change

Page 10 of 21

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report
Amend : Service
Item# Vendor Name Contract No. No. Method of Procurement Contract Period Type
10 QUALITY LII\KllglG CENTER 4600051066 01 Request for Qualifications 10/01/2022 To 09/30/2024 TGS
Original Contract Current Annual Original Total Updated Total
Amount Contract Amount Amendment Amount Projected Amount Projected Amount
$333,000.00 $333,000.00 $0.00 $2,331,000.00 $2,331,000.00
Agency # Agency Name Division
0485 Department of Community Correction




Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

Contract No.
4600053359

Vendor Name
CN RESOURCE LLC

ltem#
11

Original Contract Current Annual

Amount Contract Amount
$779,550.00 $654,633.07
Agency # Agency Name

0500

Contract Summary

Department of Education

Amend i Servi
No.  Method of Procurement Contract Period _?_;\Sge
07 Competitive Bid 08/01/2023 To  07/31/2024  PCS

Original Total
Projected Amount
$5,456,850.00

Updated Total
Projected Amount

$1,870,000.00

Amendment Amount
$0.00

Division

Conduct USDA federal mandated reviews including site reviews for the Child and Adult Care Food

Program and the Summer Food Service Program. Service Area: Statewide

Purpose for Amendment ACT 237 OF 2023 ACQUISITION FROM DHS TO ADE

Reason for Amendment

No material change

Page 11 of 21




Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

Contract No.
4600053416

Vendor Name
EMS LINQ INC

ltem#
12

Current Annual
Contract Amount
$5,421,920.00

Original Contract
Amount
$1,813,475.00

Agency #
0500

Agency Name

Contract Summary

Department of Education

Amend . Servi
No.  Method of Procurement Contract Period -T-;\Sge
04 Request for Proposal 08/01/2023 To 04/30/2024 TGS

Original Total
Projected Amount
$6,914,845.00

Updated Total
Projected Amount

$6,914,845.00

Amendment Amount
$0.00

Division

Establish a new contract to provide integrated management application and implementation services for a comprehensive,

industry-standardized Child Nutrition Programs system to replace the current federally funded Child Nutrition systems
operated by Division of Child Care and Early Childhood Education.

Purpose for Amendment ACT 237 OF 2023 ACQUISITION OF CONTRACT FROM DHS TO ADE

Reason for Amendment

No material change

Page 12 of 21




Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

Department of Education

Contract Summary

Service Area: Statewide

Reason for Amendment

No material change

To initiate an agreement to continue to educate Arkansas parents, caregivers and the public through an outreach
campaign about the importance of high quality early childhood education and how it positively prepares children
for school and life.

Purpose for Amendment ACT 237 OF 2023 ACQUISITION FROM DHS TO ADE

Amend ; Service
ltem# Vendor Name Contract No. No. Method of Procurement Contract Period Type
13 THE COMMUNICATIONS 4600053436 01 Request for Proposal 08/01/2023  To 06/30/2024 PCS
GROUP
Original Contract Current Annual Original Total Updated Total
Amount Contract Amount Amendment Amount Projected Amount Projected Amount
$499,182.00 $499,182.00 $0.00 $3,494,274.00 $3,494,274.00
Agency # Agency Name Division
0500

Page 13 of 21



Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

ltem# Vendor Name
14 DELOITTE CONSULTING LLP

Contract No.
4600040560
Original Contract

Amount
$75,322,471.67

Current Annual
Contract Amount

$23,984,905.24

Agency #
0710

Agency Name

Contract Summary

Reason for Amendment

No material change

Amend . Service
No.  Method of Procurement Contract Period Type
06 Request for Proposal

Amendment Amount
($6,316,038.02)

Arkansas Department of Human Services

To initiate an agreement to administer Information Support Services (ISS) statewide. This encompasses maintenance
and operations for roughly 200 legacy applications, application enhancement and development for increased efficiency

and effectiveness for programs, management of the Enterprise Data Warehouse, and other various information
technology infrastructure services.

Purpose for Amendment Amend to reduce funding for functionality migrating to ADE under LEARNS act.

09/01/2017 To  08/31/2024  PCS

Original Total Updated Total
Projected Amount Projected Amount
$169,955,568.86 $169,955,568.85

Division

Office of Information Technology

Page 14 of 21



Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report
Amend c Period Service
Item# Vendor Name Contract No. No. Method of Procurement ontract Perio Type
UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS 4600045334 06 Intergovernmental 10/18/201 T 2024 PCS
15 AT LITTLE ROCK 0/18/2019 o 09/30/20
Original Contract Current Annual Original Total Updated Total
Amount Contract Amount Amendment Amount Projected Amount Projected Amount
$91,308.00 $91,308.00 $0.00 $273,923.00 $365,368.00
Agency # Agency Name Division
0710 Arkansas Department of Human Services

Division of Youth Services
Contract Summary

To establish a contract to perform data collection and reporting in compliance with The Office of Juvenile Justice and
Delinquency Prevention Act that requires the State to collect and analyze data on racial and ethnic disparities.
Service Area: Statewide

Amend to extend for time only to continue data collection and reporting in compliance with The Office of Juvenile
Purpose for Amendment
disparities.

Justice and Delinquency Prevention Act that requires the State to collect and analyze data on racial and ethnic

Reason for Amendment

No material change

Page 15 of 21




Contract Summary

Reason for Amendment

No material change

Office of Procurement

ON-CALL ENGINEERING DESIGN SERVICES FOR FACILITIES

Purpose for Amendment AMEND TO EXTEND ON-CALL ENGINEERING DESIGN SERVICES FOR FACILITIES OPERATED BY DHS.

Page 16 of 21

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report
Amend ; Service
Item# Vendor Name Contract No. No. Method of Procurement Contract Period Type
16 HENDERSOIII:IICENGINEERS 4600049347 02 ABA Criteria 11/22/2021 To 09/30/2024 PCS
Original Contract Current Annual Original Total Updated Total
Amount Contract Amount Amendment Amount Projected Amount Projected Amount
$315,000.00 $315,000.00 $0.00 $315,000.00 $315,000.00
Agency # Agency Name Division
0710 Arkansas Department of Human Services




Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report
Amend
ltem# Vendor Name Contract No. No. Method of Procurement
INSIGHT ENGINEERING 4600049348 02
v PLLC

Original Contract
Amount
$315,000.00

Agency #
0710

Contract Summary

Reason for Amendment

No material change

ABA Criteria
Current Annual
Contract Amount

$315,000.00

11/22/2021

Original Total
Amendment Amount

Projected Amount
$0.00 $315,000.00
Agency Name Division
Arkansas Department of Human Services

Office of Procurement

On -Call Engineering Design Services. Service Area: Statewide

Purpose for Amendment Amend to extend On -Call Engineering Design Services. Service Area: Statewide

Page 17 of 21

Contract Period

To 09/30/2024

Updated Total
Projected Amount

$315,000.00

Service

Type
PCs




Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

ltem# Vendor Name

18 HEALTH ADVOCATES

Contract No.

NETWORK INC

4600051524
Original Contract

Current Annual
Amount Contract Amount
$142,500.00 $1,500,000.00
Agency #

Agency Name
0710

Contract Summary

Service Area: Statewide

Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change

Page 18 of 21

Arkansas Department of Human Services

Establish a new contract for Temporary Employment Services in the areas of Administrative Support, Healthcare
Staffing Services and Professional Services.

Amend to extend for time only to continue Temporary Employment Services in the areas of Administrative Support,
Healthcare Staffing Services and Professional Services.

Amend . Service
No.  Method of Procurement Contract Period Type
03 Cooperative Contract 10/01/2021 To 09/30/2024 TGS

Amendment Amount

Original Total
Projected Amount
$997,500.00

Updated Total
Projected Amount
$0.00

$10,500,000.00
Division

Office of Procurement




Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report
Amend c Period Service
Item# Vendor Name Contract No. No. Method of Procurement ontract Perio Type
19 TIMOTHY HILL CHILDRENS 4600053446 06 Request for Proposal 10/01/2020 To 06/30/2024 PCS
RANCH INC
Original Contract Current Annual Original Total Updated Total
Amount Contract Amount Amendment Amount Projected Amount Projected Amount
$136,951.65 $469,864.19 $0.00 $958,661.55. $3,289,049.32
Agency # Agency Name
0710

Division
Arkansas Department of Human Services

Division of Children & Family Services

Contract Summary 10 establish a contract for the provision of Supervised Independent Living (SIL) programs for youth ages 18-21 who elect
to participate in Extended Foster Care.

Service coverage area: White County

Purpose for Amendment Amend to update Vendor Information to continue Supervised Independent Living.

Reason for Amendment

No material change

Page 19 of 21




Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

Amend . Service
Item# Vendor Name Contract No. No. Method of Procurement Contract Period

Type
20 DELOITTE CONSULTING LLP 4600051577 01

Cooperative Contract 09/19/2022 To 09/18/2024 PCS

Original Contract Current Annual Original Total Updated Total
Amount Contract Amount Amendment Amount Projected Amount Projected Amount
$500,000.00 $500,000.00 $0.00 $500,000.00 $500,000.00
Agency # Agency Name Division
0930

Department of Environmental Quality

Arkansas’s Department of Energy and Environment (Department, E&E), Arkansas Energy Office (AEQO) has requested
Contract Summary Deloitte Consulting LLP (Deloitte or Deloitte Consulting) support the Department with various program administration

activities related to the design, implementation, and operation of the expanded Weatherization Assistance Program
(WAP) funded by the Infrastructure Investment and Jobs Act (I1JA).

Purpose for Amendment Arkan;as Depar.tment of Energy and Environmental Quality . Arkansas Energy Office (AEO) is requesting an one year
extension to revise the extended plans of Phase Il of the project.

Reason for Amendment

No material change

Page 20 of 21



Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

$1,000,000.00 $1,000,000.00

Agency #

Agency Name
0975

Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change

$0.00

AR DEPT OF THE MILITARY

Contract Summary The vendor will provide professional design service to support the Arkansas Department of the Military's operations and

maintenance of properties in the state of Arkansas. Work will include but not be limited to preparation of designs, feasibility
studies, reports, plans, specifications, and project administration for various capital improvements and maintenance projects
and services.

Update contractor's name to Schelle Architect, PLLC and update the AASIS vendor number from 100031440 to
100252557.

Projected Amount Projected Amount
$5,000,000.00 $5,000,000.00
Division

Amend . Service
Item# Vendor Name Contract No. No. Method of Procurement Contract Period Type
21 SCHELLE ARCHITECT PLLC 4600053442 01 ABA Criteria 08/23/2023 To  06/30/2026 PCS
Original Contract Current Annual Original Total
Amount Contract Amount Amendment Amount

Updated Total

Page 21 of 21





